Alumni Programs

Student, Faculty, and Staff Survey Items
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Student Survey Feedback by Topical Area: Alumni ProgramsHistorical

Survey Data (Prior to 2014)

ACT Alumni Survey, Graduates two years after graduation

Rate each of the following Alumni Association Programs and Services at this College
Publications

Homecoming Activities

Fund Raising Programs

Chapter Meetings

Tour Programs

ACT Appalachian Region Alumni Outcomes Survey, 1974-76, 1984-86, 1994-96 Graduates

What is your perception of Berea College in terms of the financial need of the institution in
supporting the students it serves?

e Berea College needs my support no matter how large or small an amount I could give

e Berea Colleges does not need my support unless I give a large amount

e Because of other funding sources, Berea College does not need support from me at all
What would encourage you to increase your level of support or begin to support the college
financially?

e A personal note from someone I knew at Berea (a teacher, labor supervisor, etc.)

e A news story that described the need of the College and how it allocated its money






ACT Alumni Survey

Click to see survey instruments



http://www.berea.edu/ira/files/2014/05/AlumniSurvey.pdf

Rate each of the following Alumni Association ACT Alumni Survey
programs and services at this college. Administered to graduates two years after graduation

Publications

Very good 3 -
2.61
2.56
Fair 2
Berea Private Berea Private Berea Private Berea  prjyate Berea Private Berea Private
College  cjieges College  coleges College  cgleges College  cqjieges College  cojleges College  cqleges
Poor 1-
1999-00, 2000-01 2001-02 2002-03 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06
Response rate of 43% Response rate of 40% Response rate of 40% Response rate of 31% Response rate of 25% Response rate of 28%
(185/435) (114/285) (108/269) (93/299) (77/307) (67/239)

Academic Year Graduates

NOTE: 1999-00 and 2000-01 graduates were surveyed at the same time and their results were combined.



Rate each of the following Alumni Association

programs and services at this college.

Very good 3 -
2.46
Fair 2 A
Berea  ppiyate
College  cojleges
Poor 1-

1999-00, 2000-01

Response rate of 43%
(185/435)

Berea
College

Private
Colleges

2001-02

Response rate of 40%
(114/285)

Homecoming activities

2.38

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2002-03

Response rate of 40%
(108/269)

2.37

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2003-04

Response rate of 31%
(93/299)

Academic Year Graduates

NOTE: 1999-00 and 2000-01 graduates were surveyed at the same time and their results were combined.

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2004-05

Response rate of 25%
(77/307)

ACT Alumni Survey
Administered to graduates two years after graduation

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2005-06

Response rate of 28%
(67/239)



Rate each of the following Alumni Association

programs and services at this college.

Very good 3 -
2.35
Fair 2 A
Berea  prjyate
College  cojleges
Poor 1-

1999-00, 2000-01

Response rate of 43%
(185/435)

2.42

Berea
College

Private
Colleges

2001-02

Response rate of 40%
(114/285)

Fundraising programs

2.38

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2002-03

Response rate of 40%
(108/269)

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2003-04

Response rate of 31%
(93/299)

Academic Year Graduates

NOTE: 1999-00 and 2000-01 graduates were surveyed at the same time and their results were combined.

2.34

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2004-05

Response rate of 25%
(77/307)

ACT Alumni Survey
Administered to graduates two years after graduation

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2005-06

Response rate of 28%
(67/239)



Rate each of the following Alumni Association

programs and services at this college.

Very good 3 -

Fair

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

Poor
1999-00, 2000-01

Response rate of 43%
(185/435)

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2001-02

Response rate of 40%

(114/285)

Chapter meetings

2.30

Berea
College

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

Private
Colleges

2002-03 2003-04
Response rate of 40% Response rate of 31%
(108/269) (93/299)

Academic Year Graduates

NOTE: 1999-00 and 2000-01 graduates were surveyed at the same time and their results were combined.

ACT Alumni Survey

Administered to graduates two years after graduation

Berea

Private
College

Colleges

2004-05

Response rate of 25%
(77/307)

Private
Colleges

1.42

2005-06

Response rate of 28%
(67/239)



Rate each of the following Alumni Association
programs and services at this college.

ACT Alumni Survey
Administered to graduates two years after graduation

Tour programs

Very good 3 -
2.58
2.47
Fair 2
Berea Private Berea Private Berea Private Berea  prjyate Berea Private Berea Private
College  cjieges College  coleges College  cgleges College  cqjieges College  cojleges College  cqleges
Poor 1-
1999-00, 2000-01 2001-02 2002-03 2003-04 2004-05 2005-06
Response rate of 43% Response rate of 40% Response rate of 40% Response rate of 31% Response rate of 25% Response rate of 28%
(185/435) (114/285) (108/269) (93/299) (77/307) (67/239)

Academic Year Graduates

NOTE: 1999-00 and 2000-01 graduates were surveyed at the same time and their results were combined.



ACA Appalachian Region
Alumni Outcomes Survey

Click to see survey instruments



http://www.berea.edu/ira/files/2014/05/ACAAlumniOutcomesSurvey.pdf

ACA Appalachian Region Alumni Survey (1974-76, 1984-86, 1994-96 Alumni)

What is your perception of Berea College in terms of the financial need of the institution in supporting the students it serves?

100% -

90% -

80% -

70% - 67.1%

60% -

50% -

40% -

30% -

20% -

14.2%

8.2%

10% ~

- O'l%
0% - \

Berea College needs my support | Berea College does not need my |Because of other funding sources, Missing
no matter how large or small an |support unless | could give a large| Berea College does not need
amount | could give. amount. support from me at all.



ACA Appalachian Region Alumni Survey (1974-76, 1984-86, 1994-96 Alumni)

What would encourage you to increase your level of support or begin to support the College financially?

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0% -

9.7%

20.2%

A personal note from someone |
knew at Berea (a teacher, labor
supervisor, etc.)

A news story that described the
need of the College and how it
allocates its money

53.5%

| don’'t know

0.8%

Missing
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